

Senate File 2308

S-5074

1 Amend Senate File 2308 as follows:

2 1. Page 1, line 1, by striking <patriots memorial> and  
3 inserting <medal of honor>

4 2. Page 1, line 5, by striking <Patriots Memorial> and  
5 inserting <Medal of Honor>

6 3. Page 1, line 9, by striking <Patriots Memorial> and  
7 inserting <Medal of Honor>

8 4. Page 1, by striking lines 16 through 19 and inserting  
9 <signs placed pursuant to this subsection include a graphic  
10 depiction of the three versions of the medal of honor for the  
11 army, navy, and air force.>

12 5. Title page, line 1, by striking <patriots memorial> and  
13 inserting <medal of honor>

---

DAN DAWSON

---

JIM CARLIN